
22. Rolf Würges Gedächtnisturnier

Kirrlach, 16.10.2016

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Kenny Kölske KSV Östringen
2:35

02
SS 2:0

53
SS 6:5

54
 2 10  8 5.III

2 Max Müller SRC Viernheim
SS 10:0

51
1:58

04
 1  5 12 4.II

3 Alikhau Arsahaew KSV Apolda
1:22

04
0:23

01
 0  0  7 7.

4 Ramazan Özkan KSV Kirrlach
SS 6:7

53
SS 10:2

52
1:57

01
 2 10 21 2.I

Pool B

1 Nikolaj Reschke KSV Neckarweihingen
0:26

02
0:13

03 Fr
 0  0  0 6.III

2 Luis Feske TSV Gailbach
SS 8:0

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2 10 12 1.I

3 Mirco Schostek ASV 08 Huttigweiler
Fr

SS 2:0

51
0:19

02
 1  5  2 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Kenny Kölske - Ramazan Özkan

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Luis Feske - Mirco Schostek

1-Fr Nikolaj Reschke (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Kenny Kölske KSV Östringen 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Nikolaj Reschke KSV Neckarweihingen 0 6.00:17

Pool A 2 Max Müller SRC Viernheim 0 4.00:42

Pool B 3 Mirco Schostek ASV 08 Huttigweiler 5 3.SS 0:6

Pool A 4 Ramazan Özkan KSV Kirrlach 0 2.00:20

Pool B 2 Luis Feske TSV Gailbach 5 1.SS 2:2

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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1:58
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Pool B
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SS 8:0

5

 3 II

3

0:13

0

1

SS 2:0

5

I
3

SS 4:0
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S P T

0 0 0

2 10 12

1 5 2
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